The Rhode Island July - September 2019
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Oct 11, 2019 02:00 PM
Contact Information

Name: LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND Phone: 4013399766
Address: 1 Richmond Sqg Ste 220AW
Email: state@lwvri.org Providence,RI
02906

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Elections

Health & Safety



Reported Bills:

H5037

H5113

H5113 Oppose MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND

H5114

H5114 Oppose MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND

H5125

H5125 Oppose MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND

H5127

H5127 Promote MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND

H5198

H5198

H5199

H5275

H5292

H5364

H5513

H5600

H5609



H5698

H5702

H5710

H5739

H5741

H5762

H5815

H5864A

H7127

S0152

S0152 Promote MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND

S0339

S0368

S0445A

S0454

50468



S0474A

S0631

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:

Senator Dominick Ruggerio



