July - September 2019 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Oct 11, 2019 02:00 PM

Contact Information

Email:

Name: LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND

Phone: 4013399766

Address:

1 Richmond Sq Ste 220AW

Providence,RI

02906

Reported Compensation:

state@lwvri.org

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
No Compensation reported.			

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	es reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anyth	ning Of Value rep	oorted.					

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribut	tions reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Elections

JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND

Health & Safety

MARY E. CHACE on behalf of **LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND**

Reported Bills:

H5037		
H5037	Oppose	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H5113		
H5113	Oppose	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H5113	Oppose	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H5114		
H5114	Oppose	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H5114	Oppose	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H5125		
H5125	Oppose	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H5125	Oppose	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H5127		
H5127	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H5127	Promote	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H5198		
H5198	Oppose	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H5198		
H5198	Oppose	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H5199		
H5199	Oppose	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H5275		
H5275	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H5292		
H5292	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H5364		
H5364	Promote	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H5513		
H5513	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
Н5600		
H5600	Oppose	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H5609		

H5609	Promote	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H5698		
H5698	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H5702		
H5702	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H5710		
H5710	Oppose	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H5739		
H5739	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H5741		
H5741	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H5762		
H5762	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H5815		
H5815	Promote	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H5864A		
H5864A	Oppose	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H7127		
H7127	Oppose	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
S0152		
S0152		
30132	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
50152	Promote Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
S0152		
S0152	Promote	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
S0152 S0339 S0339	Promote	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
\$0152 \$0339 \$0339 \$0368	Promote Oppose	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
\$0152 \$0339 \$0339 \$0368 \$0368	Promote Oppose	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
\$0152 \$0339 \$0339 \$0368 \$0368	Promote Oppose Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND

S0468

S0468	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
S0474A		
S0474A	Oppose	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
S0631		
S0631	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

Senator Dominick Ruggerio

MARY E. CHACE on behalf of **LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND**